
Arts,Science & Commerce College,Surgana 
Art, Science and Commerce College, Surgana, Tal-Surgana Dist- Nashik

Provisional Exam Performance Report
Date: 5 June 2018 Class: FYB.Com Exam: March/April 2018

Percentage of Result
Fail

Fail A.T.K.T.

Higher IInd Class

IInd Class

Ist Class

Ist Class with Distinction

Pass Class

17.46%

33.33%

1.59%

17.46%

3.17%

0.00%

26.98%

Fail 11 17.46%

Fail A.T.K.T. 21 33.33%

Higher IInd Class 1 1.59%

IInd Class 11 17.46%

Ist Class 2 3.17%

Ist Class with Distinction 0 0.00%

Pass Class 17 26.98%

Total 63 100%

Subject & Subject Codes
1113 Compulsory English -1113 1123 Financial Accounting- (1123) 1133 Business Economics(micro)-1133
1153 Computer Concept And amp; Appli-

1153
1253 Marketing and Salesmanship -

(1253)
1343 Banking and Finance-(1343)
1523 Marathi- (1523)

1524 Marathi - (Pract) -1523 9893 Physical Education- (1993)



Provisional Exam Performance Report
Student's Name Sub. 01 Sub. 02 Sub. 03 Sub. 04

Sub. 05 Sub. 06 Sub. 07 Sub. 08
Sub. 09 Sub. 10 Sub. 11 Sub. 12

Exam Seat No. Mother's Name Sub. 13 Sub. 14 Sub. 15 Sub. 16
S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot. S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot. S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot. S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.

DARADE AJIT PRASANN * 1113 - 0 14 14 FF
 * 1123 AA AA AA AA  * 1133 - 14 AA 14 FF

 * 1153 - 0 44 44  

* 1253 - AA AA AA  * 1343 - AA 26 26 FF
 * 1523 10 8 28 46  * 9893 - - - AA  

2001
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 144 Result: Fail %: 20.57 Current Ordinance:

AHER MANOJ CHANDAR * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 10 8 26 44  * 1133 - AA 47 47  * 1153 - 13 48 61  
* 1253 - 11 48 59  * 1343 - 8 36 44  * 1523 10 11 27 48  * 9893 - - - B+  

2002
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 343 Result: Pass %: 49.00 Current Ordinance:

AHER VILAS RAJU * 1113 - AA AA AA  * 1123 8 AA AA 8 FF  * 1133 - 11 46 57  * 1153 - AA 46 46  

* 1253 - AA 46 46  * 1343 - AA 36 36 FF
 * 1523 11 AA 25 36 FF

 * 9893 - - - AA  

2003
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 229 Result: Fail %: 32.71 Current Ordinance:

BHOYE DATTATRAY DHAVALU * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 10 8 25 43  * 1133 - 12 40 52  * 1153 - 5 42 47  

* 1253 - 10 31 41 FF
 * 1343 - 8 39 47  * 1523 14 5 29 48  * 9893 - - - A  

2004
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 318 Result: Pass %: 45.43 Current Ordinance:

BHOYE KAMLAKAR GOVINDA * 1113 - 8 33 41  * 1123 12 8 27 47  * 1133 - 13 42 55  * 1153 - 5 48 53  
* 1253 - 9 43 52  * 1343 - 10 27 37 $  * 1523 12 8 28 48  * 9893 - - - A  

2005
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 333 Result: Pass %: 47.57 Current Ordinance:

BHOYE RAVINDRA SITARAM * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 11 8 25 44  * 1133 - AA 45 45  * 1153 - 11 61 72  
* 1253 - 12 46 58  * 1343 - 9 43 52  * 1523 10 8 40 58  * 9893 - - - AA  

2006
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 369 Result: Second Class %: 52.71 Current Ordinance:

BHUSAR KAUSHALYA MANOHAR * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 12 8 25 45  * 1133 - 13 46 59  * 1153 - 6 42 48  
* 1253 - 10 51 61  * 1343 - 8 44 52  * 1523 11 8 36 55  * 9893 - - - A+  

2007
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 360 Result: Second Class %: 51.43 Current Ordinance:



BORASTE ROSHAN DILIP * 1113 - 5 5 10 FF
 * 1123 10 8 23 41 FF

 * 1133 - 9 40 49  * 1153 - 7 45 52  

* 1253 - 8 40 48  * 1343 - 8 29 37 FF
 * 1523 10 5 41 56  * 9893 - - - A  

2008
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 293 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 41.86 Current Ordinance:

BORKAR PRATHMESH SANJAY * 1113 - AA AA AA  * 1123 8 AA AA 8 FF  * 1133 - AA AA AA  * 1153 - AA AA AA  
* 1253 - AA AA AA  * 1343 - AA AA AA  * 1523 AA AA AA AA  * 9893 - - - B+  

2009
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 8 Result: Fail %: 1.14 Current Ordinance:

CHAUDHARI ROSHANI SHANTARAM * 1113 - 8 12 20 FF
 * 1123 8 8 24 40  * 1133 - 12 49 61  * 1153 - 6 55 61  

* 1253 - 10 44 54  * 1343 - 8 43 51  * 1523 12 9 39 60  * 9893 - - - AA  
2010

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 347 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 49.57 Current Ordinance:

CHAVAN RAHUL TULSHIRAM * 1113 - 8 9 17 FF
 * 1123 8 8 24 40  * 1133 - 16 51 67  * 1153 - 7 52 59  

* 1253 - 11 51 62  * 1343 - 5 46 51  * 1523 10 9 34 53  * 9893 - - - A  
2011

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 349 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 49.86 Current Ordinance:

DAMBALE PRADUL DADA * 1113 - 8 16 24 FF
 * 1123 8 8 24 40  * 1133 - 13 40 53  * 1153 - 6 52 58  

* 1253 - 10 40 50  * 1343 - 7 37 44  * 1523 11 8 34 53  * 9893 - - - A  
2012

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 322 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 46.00 Current Ordinance:

DHUM NITIN CHINTAMAN * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 10 32 42  * 1153 - 8 52 60  
* 1253 - 9 40 49  * 1343 - 6 45 51  * 1523 14 9 29 52  * 9893 - - - AA  

2013
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 336 Result: Pass %: 48.00 Current Ordinance:

DURDHAWALE KAUTIK GULAB * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 9 35 44  * 1153 - 7 52 59  
* 1253 - 8 43 51  * 1343 - 10 24 34 $  * 1523 12 9 36 57  * 9893 - - - A  

2014
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 327 Result: Pass %: 46.71 Current Ordinance:

KHAROTE RAHUL NAMDEO * 1113 - 8 33 41  * 1123 11 8 24 43  * 1133 - 12 42 54  * 1153 - 9 39 48  
* 1253 - 9 42 51  * 1343 - 2 39 41  * 1523 12 3 36 51  * 9893 - - - A+  

2015
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 329 Result: Pass %: 47.00 Current Ordinance:

GAIKWAD DATTU BHALERAO * 1113 - 8 33 41  * 1123 9 8 24 41  * 1133 - 15 41 56  * 1153 - 12 52 64  
* 1253 - 11 44 55  * 1343 - 12 49 61  * 1523 9 10 42 61  * 9893 - - - A  

2016
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 379 Result: Second Class %: 54.14 Current Ordinance:



GAIKWAD ROHINI HIRACHAND * 1113 - 10 30 40 FF
 * 1123 9 8 24 41  * 1133 - 15 40 55  * 1153 - 11 56 67  

* 1253 - 12 50 62  * 1343 - 9 48 57  * 1523 10 9 37 56  * 9893 - - - A+  
2017

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 378 Result: Second Class %: 54.00 Current Ordinance:

GANGURDE AJINKYA BAPU * 1113 - 6 34 40  * 1123 8 10 24 42  * 1133 - 13 40 53  * 1153 - 7 39 46  
* 1253 - 8 38 46  * 1343 - 8 38 46  * 1523 12 3 32 47  * 9893 - - - A  

2018
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 320 Result: Pass %: 45.71 Current Ordinance:

GAVALI MAHESH SANTOSH * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 8 8 24 40  * 1133 - 16 59 75  * 1153 - 13 58 71  
* 1253 - 14 61 75  * 1343 - 12 50 62  * 1523 13 9 46 68  * 9893 - - - A  

2019
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 431 Result: First Class %: 61.57 Current Ordinance:

GAVALI MAYUR UTTAM * 1113 - 9 34 43  * 1123 9 8 24 41  * 1133 - 14 60 74  * 1153 - 10 58 68  
* 1253 - 15 58 73  * 1343 - 12 54 66  * 1523 12 6 46 64  * 9893 - - - A+  

2020
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 429 Result: First Class %: 61.29 Current Ordinance:

GAVANDE RATNA SAHEBRAO * 1113 - 5 18 23 FF
 * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 11 35 46  * 1153 - 10 54 64  

* 1253 - 11 41 52  * 1343 - 11 40 51  * 1523 13 6 27 46  * 9893 - - - B+  
2021

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 324 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 46.29 Current Ordinance:

GAVIT USHA PANDURANG * 1113 - 8 15 23 FF
 * 1123 11 8 24 43  * 1133 - 12 42 54  * 1153 - 13 55 68  

* 1253 - 11 46 57  * 1343 - 13 45 58  * 1523 13 10 35 58  * 9893 - - - B+  
2022

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 361 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 51.57 Current Ordinance:

GODE NITIN MADHUKAR * 1113 - AA 4 4 FF  * 1123 12 AA 20 32 FF
 * 1133 - AA 41 41  * 1153 - AA 26 26 FF

 

* 1253 - AA 37 37 FF
 * 1343 - AA 40 40  * 1523 15 8 24 47  * 9893 - - - B+  

2023
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 227 Result: Fail %: 32.43 Current Ordinance:

KORDE VILAS JAGAN * 1113 - 9 32 41  * 1123 8 8 24 40  * 1133 - 11 42 53  * 1153 - 12 52 64  
* 1253 - 12 42 54  * 1343 - 12 42 54  * 1523 10 10 40 60  * 9893 - - - AA  

2024
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 366 Result: Second Class %: 52.29 Current Ordinance:

MAHALE YOGITA MAHADU * 1113 - 8 6 14 FF
 * 1123 12 8 24 44  * 1133 - 10 37 47  * 1153 - AA 40 40  

* 1253 - 9 33 42  * 1343 - 8 32 40  * 1523 11 8 25 44  * 9893 - - - B+  
2025

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 271 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 38.71 Current Ordinance:



MISAL RAHUL LAXMAN * 1113 - 9 14 23 FF
 * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 12 41 53  * 1153 - 6 34 40  

* 1253 - 9 37 46  * 1343 - 8 33 41  * 1523 12 8 24 44  * 9893 - - - AA  
2026

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 289 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 41.29 Current Ordinance:

MORE KALPESH BHIMRAO * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 8 8 24 40  * 1133 - 11 48 59  * 1153 - 9 44 53  
* 1253 - 10 41 51  * 1343 - 8 34 42  * 1523 12 6 33 51  * 9893 - - - A  

2027
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 336 Result: Pass %: 48.00 Current Ordinance:

MORE RAHUL RAMDAS * 1113 - 10 32 42  * 1123 8 8 24 40  * 1133 - 14 44 58  * 1153 - 11 50 61  
* 1253 - 11 32 43  * 1343 - 12 46 58  * 1523 10 8 34 52  * 9893 - - - A  

2028
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 354 Result: Second Class %: 50.57 Current Ordinance:

NAGARE AJINKYA ANIL * 1113 - 10 32 42  * 1123 AA AA AA AA  * 1133 - 15 49 64  * 1153 - AA 46 46  
* 1343 - 2 41 43  * 1523 11 8 28 47  * 1524 - AA AA AA  * 9893 - - - AA  

2029
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 242 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 34.57 Current Ordinance:

PAGAR BHAVESH SATISH * 1113 - 9 33 42  * 1123 8 8 24 40  * 1133 - AA 32 32 FF
 * 1153 - 9 26 35 $  

* 1253 - 9 31 40 FF
 * 1343 - 0 30 30 FF

 * 1523 14 AA 33 47  * 9893 - - - A  

2030
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 266 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 38.00 Current Ordinance:

PAWAR AKSHAY VINAYAK * 1113 - 10 32 42  * 1123 8 9 25 42  * 1133 - 13 41 54  * 1153 - 10 42 52  
* 1253 - 11 AA 11 FF  * 1343 - 10 42 52  * 1523 12 10 28 50  * 9893 - - - A  

2031
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 303 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.29 Current Ordinance:

PAWAR ANJANI JIVLA * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 8 8 25 41  * 1133 - 10 35 45  * 1153 - 11 36 47  
* 1253 - 8 35 43  * 1343 - 12 24 36 $  * 1523 10 12 31 53  * 9893 - - - A  

2032
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 305 Result: Pass %: 43.57 Current Ordinance:

PAWAR ASHOK VITTHAL * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 11 44 55  * 1153 - 9 44 53  
* 1253 - 10 39 49  * 1343 - 8 27 35 $  * 1523 13 9 27 49  * 9893 - - - A+  

2033
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 323 Result: Pass %: 46.14 Current Ordinance:

PAWAR CHETAN UPENDRA * 1113 - 11 32 43  * 1123 8 10 24 42  * 1133 - 11 40 51  * 1153 - 11 46 57  

* 1253 - 8 32 40  * 1343 - 11 39 50  * 1523 11 9 AA 20 FF
 * 9893 - - - AA  

2034
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 303 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.29 Current Ordinance:



PAWAR VINAYAK GANGARAM * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 10 34 44  * 1153 - 13 51 64  
* 1253 - 8 39 47  * 1343 - 10 38 48  * 1523 10 9 24 43  * 9893 - - - A+  

2035
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 328 Result: Pass %: 46.86 Current Ordinance:

SHINDE SAGAR RAMDAS * 1113 - 9 32 41  * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 13 57 70  * 1153 - 10 58 68  
* 1253 - 12 57 69  * 1343 - 10 37 47  * 1523 12 9 36 57  * 9893 - - - AA  

2036

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 394 Result: Higher Second
Class %: 56.29 Current Ordinance:

SURYAWANSHI GANESH KAILAS * 1113 - 9 33 42  * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 12 46 58  * 1153 - 12 49 61  
* 1253 - 10 43 53  * 1343 - 5 32 37 $  * 1523 14 8 33 55  * 9893 - - - A  

2037
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 348 Result: Pass %: 49.71 Current Ordinance:

THAVIL SUNIL KASHINATH * 1113 - 11 32 43  * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 11 41 52  * 1153 - 13 46 59  
* 1253 - 9 48 57  * 1343 - 9 36 45  * 1523 12 10 44 66  * 9893 - - - AA  

2038
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 364 Result: Second Class %: 52.00 Current Ordinance:

VISE ANIRUDDHA KISHOR * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 10 10 24 44  * 1133 - 11 45 56  * 1153 - 10 48 58  
* 1253 - 10 51 61  * 1343 - 10 42 52  * 1523 10 11 43 64  * 9893 - - - A  

2039
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 375 Result: Second Class %: 53.57 Current Ordinance:

WAGH SUYASH VIJAY * 1113 - AA 40 40  * 1123 10 AA 30 40  * 1133 - AA 37 37 $  * 1153 - AA 48 48  

* 1253 - AA 32 32 FF
 * 1343 - AA 34 34 FF

 * 1523 11 8 24 43  * 9893 - - - A  

2040
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 274 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 39.14 Current Ordinance:

GANGODE KASHINATH BHIKA * 1113 - AA AA AA  * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - AA AA AA  * 1153 - AA AA AA  
* 1253 - AA AA AA  * 1343 - AA AA AA  * 1523 AA AA AA AA  * 9893 - - - B+  

2041
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 42 Result: Fail %: 6.00 Current Ordinance:

THAVIL ARUN NARAYAN * 1113 - 9 32 41  * 1123 8 8 24 40  * 1133 - 13 49 62  * 1153 - 11 54 65  
* 1253 - 12 50 62  * 1343 - 10 40 50  * 1523 13 9 26 48  * 9893 - - - B+  

2042
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 368 Result: Second Class %: 52.57 Current Ordinance:

GANGODE KIRAN SHIVAJI * 1113 - AA AA AA  * 1123 AA AA 10 10 FF
 * 1133 - AA 37 37 FF

 * 1153 - AA 30 30 FF
 

* 1253 - AA 36 36 FF
 * 1343 - AA 23 23 FF

 * 1523 13 5 10 28 FF
 * 9893 - - - B+  

2043
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 164 Result: Fail %: 23.43 Current Ordinance:



BAGUL KAJAL MADHAV * 1113 - 9 33 42  * 1123 12 9 24 45  * 1133 - 13 53 66  * 1153 - 12 52 64  
* 1253 - 11 55 66  * 1343 - 7 26 33 $  * 1523 14 9 30 53  * 9893 - - - B+  

2044
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 369 Result: Second Class %: 52.71 Current Ordinance:

MOHITE ANIKET DADABHAI * 1113 - AA AA AA  * 1123 8 0 AA 8 FF  * 1133 - AA AA AA  * 1153 - AA AA AA  
* 1253 - 12 43 55  * 1343 - 2 AA 2 FF  * 1523 AA AA AA AA  * 9893 - - - AA  

2045
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 65 Result: Fail %: 9.29 Current Ordinance:

SHARDUL PRAVIN ASHOK * 1113 - 11 32 43  * 1123 8 8 24 40  * 1133 - 14 56 70  * 1153 - 13 47 60  

* 1253 - 12 43 55  * 1343 - 3 24 27 FF
 * 1523 12 8 32 52  * 9893 - - - A  

2046
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 347 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 49.57 Current Ordinance:

SHELKE KIRAN SUNIL * 1113 - AA AA AA  * 1123 AA AA 6 6 FF  * 1133 - AA 26 26 FF
 * 1153 - AA 40 40  

* 1253 - AA 36 36 FF
 * 1343 - 0 18 18 FF

 * 1523 10 6 8 24 FF
 * 9893 - - - A+  

2047
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 150 Result: Fail %: 21.43 Current Ordinance:

THOMBARE SAURABHA VINAYAK * 1113 - 8 AA 8 FF  * 1123 12 8 24 44  * 1133 - AA AA AA  * 1153 - 9 AA 9 FF  
* 1253 - 9 AA 9 FF  * 1343 - AA AA AA  * 1523 AA AA AA AA  * 9893 - - - AA  

2048
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 70 Result: Fail %: 10.00 Current Ordinance:

WAGH SANTOSH DATTATRAY * 1113 - AA AA AA  * 1123 AA AA 7 7 FF  * 1133 - AA 41 41  * 1153 - AA 29 29 FF
 

* 1253 - AA 27 27 FF
 * 1343 - 0 21 21 FF

 * 1523 11 4 5 20 FF
 * 9893 - - - A+  

2049
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 145 Result: Fail %: 20.71 Current Ordinance:

WAGH YOGESH DATTATRAY * 1113 - AA AA AA  * 1123 AA AA 7 7 FF  * 1133 - AA 35 35 FF
 * 1153 - AA 37 37 FF

 

* 1253 - AA 32 32 FF
 * 1343 - AA 16 16 FF

 * 1523 13 3 12 28 FF
 * 9893 - - - AA  

2050
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 155 Result: Fail %: 22.14 Current Ordinance:

AASAM KESHAV PANDU * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 11 37 48  * 1153 - 9 48 57  

* 1253 - 9 38 47  * 1343 - AA 23 23 FF
 * 1523 14 8 29 51  * 9893 - - - A  

2051
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 308 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 44.00 Current Ordinance:



HAMBIR MAYUR SHRIKANT * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 9 10 24 43  * 1133 - 10 41 51  * 1153 - AA 45 45  
* 1253 - 9 34 43  * 1343 - 7 36 43  * 1523 12 8 24 44  * 9893 - - - A  

2052
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 309 Result: Pass %: 44.14 Current Ordinance:

GAVIT HARSHVARDHAN NARAYAN * 1113 - 8 33 41  * 1123 9 10 24 43  * 1133 - 10 46 56  * 1153 - 5 39 44  
* 1253 - 8 35 43  * 1343 - 10 32 42  * 1523 10 8 32 50  * 9893 - - - B  

2053
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 319 Result: Pass %: 45.57 Current Ordinance:

GAVIT DHANRAJ VASANT * 1113 - 8 33 41  * 1123 8 10 20 38 FF
 * 1133 - 7 40 47  * 1153 - 6 36 42  

* 1253 - 8 31 39 $  * 1343 - 8 26 34 FF
 * 1523 13 5 24 42  * 9893 - - - A  

2054
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 283 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 40.43 Current Ordinance:

PATHAN RUBINA HANIF * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 10 11 24 45  * 1133 - 12 50 62  * 1153 - 11 55 66  
* 1253 - 10 44 54  * 1343 - 10 24 34 $  * 1523 12 9 40 61  * 9893 - - - AA  

2055
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 362 Result: Second Class %: 51.71 Current Ordinance:

MORE SHRIRAM VITTHAL * 1113 - 9 33 42  * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 11 51 62  * 1153 - 9 47 56  
* 1253 - 9 35 44  * 1343 - 8 28 36 $  * 1523 10 9 32 51  * 9893 - - - A  

2056
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 333 Result: Pass %: 47.57 Current Ordinance:

BHOYE BHARAT VASANT * 1113 - 8 34 42  * 1123 9 8 24 41  * 1133 - 12 AA 12 FF
 * 1153 - 12 51 63  

* 1253 - 11 46 57  * 1343 - 12 32 44  * 1523 11 9 31 51  * 9893 - - - A  
2057

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 310 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 44.29 Current Ordinance:

CHAUDHARI PRIYANKA ZULPYA * 1113 - 8 33 41  * 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 10 39 49  * 1153 - 11 46 57  
* 1253 - 10 39 49  * 1343 - 7 27 34 $  * 1523 14 8 33 55  * 9893 - - - B+  

2058
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 327 Result: Pass %: 46.71 Current Ordinance:

JOPALE VIMAL KANTILAL * 1113 - 8 33 41  * 1123 10 7 24 41  * 1133 - 10 44 54  * 1153 - 11 52 63  

* 1253 - 12 37 49  * 1343 - 5 26 31 FF
 * 1523 10 8 24 42  * 9893 - - - A  

2059
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 321 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 45.86 Current Ordinance:

JOPALE RESHMA SOMNATH * 1113 - AA 17 17 FF
 * 1123 9 AA 31 40  * 1133 - AA 51 51  * 1153 - AA 55 55  

* 1253 - AA 33 33 $  * 1343 - AA 20 20 FF
 * 1523 10 8 24 42  * 9893 - - - A+  

2060
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 258 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 36.86 Current Ordinance:



BAGUL PRAKASH NAMDEV * 1113 - AA 40 40  * 1123 8 8 24 40  * 1133 - 10 40 50  * 1153 - AA 43 43  

* 1253 - 8 33 41  * 1343 - AA 26 26 FF
 * 1523 11 8 28 47  * 9893 - - - A  

2061
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 287 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 41.00 Current Ordinance:

MORE DURGESH SURESH * 1113 - AA 0 AA  * 1123 8 8 24 40  * 1133 - 9 40 49  * 1153 - 8 32 40  

* 1253 - 0 32 32 $  * 1343 - AA 25 25 FF
 * 1523 12 8 29 49  * 9893 - - - A  

2062
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 235 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 33.57 Current Ordinance:

PAWAR AKSHAY DEVIDAS P 1113 - 6 35 41  P 1123 AA 9 41 50  P 1133 - 8 41 49  P 1153 - 11 33 44  
P 1253 - 8 36 44  P 1343 - 9 49 58  P 1523 AA 9 32 41  P 9893 - - - B  

2063
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 327 Result: Pass %: 46.71 Current Ordinance:
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